64    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  2  2016
Dimensions in mm
BoWex® curved tooth gear coupling
Torque: 5 to 160NmRTK
 Part number K E L P M ØD ØG Vis T
Optional
ØA
max.
ØA
Standard
ØA
RTK
In stock
STANDARD BORES
RTK-M-14 23 4 50 37 6,5 25 40 M5 6 12 8, 9, 10, 11, 13, 14, 15 15
RTK-M-19 25 4 54 37 8,5 32 48 M5 6 12 10, 11, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20 20
RTK-M-24 26 4 56 41 7,5 36 52 M5 6 12 10, 11, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 22, 24 24
RTK-M-28 40 4 84 46 19,0 44 66 M8 10 - 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 22, 24, 25, 28 28
RTK-M-32 40 4 84 48 18,0 50 76 M8 10 - 18, 19, 20, 22, 24, 25, 28, 30, 32 32
RTK-M-38 40 4 84 48 18,0 58 83 M8 10 - 18, 19, 20, 22, 24, 25, 28, 30, 32, 35, 38 38
- Rigid in torsion
-  Suitable for handling high torques
- Maintenance free
- Low wear